Tipping Fee Schedule (Subject to a $10.00 Minimum Charge + GST)

Augysia
Recyklers Eﬂ

R Y
TIPPING FEE SCHEDULE

Effective as of January 8", 2025

Materials Unit of Rate for
Measure Disposal

Construction/Demolition Waste Waste produced from construction, renovation, or Per Tonne $410.00
(C&D) demolition
Clean Yard Waste (CYW) Stumps and trees less than 1’ diameter at saw cut Per Tonne $130.00
Land Clearing Debris Stumps and trees over 1’ diameter at saw cut Per Tonne $300.00
Concrete/Asphalt/Aggregates/ Per Tonne $65.00
Soil/Sods
Gypsum (Drywall) Post 1990 or Gypsum declaration form must be completed prior Per Tonne $395.00
Negative Test to disposal. Must show scale attendant date stamp

on the gypsum or a negative asbestos test from a

qualified lab.
Gypsum (Drywall) Pre 1990 Gypsum declaration form must be completed prior Per Tonne $1,000.00

to disposal. Must be properly packaged. See

augustarecyclers.com for proper packaging

directions.
Asbestos (Including Vermiculite Must be properly packaged. Contact Augusta Per Tonne $1,000.00
Insulation) Recyclers for required forms.
Creosote and Treated Wood Per Tonne $395.00
Medium/Oversize Tires Per Tonne $395.00
Passenger Tires — on or off rim $10.00 minimum charge Per Unit $10.00

*In order to meet WorkSafe BC safety guidelines, any gypsum dated before 1990, without a date stamp and/or without a negative asbestos test will
be treated as asbestos and must be packaged and disposed of as such. Please see augustarecyclers.com for proper packaging directions. *

*All gypsum requires a “Gypsum Declaration Form”, available on augustarecyclers.com*

*Asbestos must receive pre-approval and a lab analysis prior to being accepted. Asbestos also must be properly packaged. Call Augusta for

requirements*

*All materials disposed will be accepted as listed, no contaminants or mixed loads*

Free Disposal (May be Subject to Environmental Fees)

Materials ‘ Rate for Disposal
Scrap Metals (Industrial/ FREE
Commercial/Community/
Appliances)
Batteries (Leas Acid Only) FREE
All Vehicles-Scrap Metals All scrap vehicles accepted. If oil and fuel FREE
are not removed prior to disposal,
environmental fees will be charged
Fridges and Freezers FREE
Household Recyclables FREE COMMUNITY
DROP OFF

*A $50.00 environmental fee will be applied to any vehicles that still contain fuel and oil. If vehicle still contain tires, the customer will be charged

&

Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm Monday thru Saturday

based on our tire disposal fee*

Web Site: augustarecyclers.com

Phone: 604-485-4072
Fax #: 604-485-4027

Location: 7346 Highway 101 (1/4 mile south of Beach Gardens)
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